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2010 AT&T Short Course National Championships

Event 23  3pec2010-19:55 Women's 4x200 yards Freestyle
Results Summary
Résumé des résultats
Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
AR 6:54.02 USA - Auburn College Station (USA) 18 FEB 2009
us 6:52.69 USA - California College Station (USA) 20 MAR 2009
CR 7.05.80 24.47 5093  1:1849  1:45.82 USA - Auburn University Swim Team Atlanta (USA) 5 DEC 2008
2:10.15  2:37.56  3:05.34  3:32.87
3:57.88  4:25.07 45243  5:19.79
5:43.83  6:11.10  6:38.71
Event No. 23
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Beﬂmg
1 2 7 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. B 7:07.11
HOSSZU Katinka 0.81 24.63 51.02 1:17.96 1:44.68 1:44.68
ANDERSON Haley 0.38 24.63 52.30 1:20.03 1:47.17 3:31.85
SMITH Amanda 0.41 24.38 51.40 1:19.36 1:47.52 5:19.37
DORAN Eleanor 0.17 24.36 51.67 1:19.59 1:47.74 7:07.11
2 2 5 CALIPC - University Of California A 7:09.14 2.03
WILSON Hannah 0.70 25.06 52.00 1:19.10 1:46.31 1:46.31
LINDBORG Nathalie 0.33 25.02 52.63 1:20.71 1:48.30 3:34.61
DAGG Erica 0.42 25.14 52.48 1:19.72 1:47.87 5:22.48
KASTES Katie 0.60 24.61 51.50 1:19.20 1:46.66 7:09.14
3 2 2 IU-IN - Indiana University A 7:09.69 2.58
FARRELL Margaux 0.78 25.82 53.33 1:21.13 1:48.04 1:48.04
STRUMBEL Brittany 0.27 24.86 51.70 1:19.40 1:46.91 3:34.95
WHITE Jessica 0.20 24.94 52.62 1:20.08 1:47.21 5:22.16
WOHRLEY Taylor 0.32 25.32 52.45 1:20.17 1:47.53 7:09.69
4 2 4 OSU-OH - Ohio State University A 7:11.68 4.57
BECK Anita 0.86 25.84 53.44 1:21.63 1:49.39 1:49.39
NORRIS Alexandra 0.43 25.52 53.19 1:20.98 1:49.07 3:38.46
CHEVERTON Samantha 0.35 25.16 52.41 1:19.59 1:46.41 5:24.87
DETRO Megan 0.26 24.79 52.31 1:19.50 1:46.81 7:11.68
5 2 1 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics A 7:13.98 6.87
GRIMA Alicia 0.76 25.79 54.05 1:22.33 1:50.62 1:50.62
TOSKY Jasmine 0.17 23.78 50.64 1:18.03 1:45.51 3:36.13
AMA Julia 0.25 25.20 53.07 1:21.70 1:50.07 5:26.20
SCHAEFER Madeline 0.35 2411 51.40 1:19.51 1:47.78 7:13.98
6 2 6 CALIPC - University Of California B 7:17.42 10.31
SHELLEM Samantha 0.73 25.31 52.59 1:21.37 1:50.30 1:50.30
AU Stephanie 0.22 24.71 52.69 1:20.80 1:48.20 3:38.50
ROTH Deborah 0.34 24.66 52.13 1:19.96 1:48.34 5:26.84
RAATZ Katherine 0.03 23.96 51.57 1:20.60 1:50.58 7:17.42
7 2 8 UOFLKY - University Of Louisville A 7:20.50 13.39
LAPORTE Lindsey 0.81 25.33 52.20 1:19.78 1:47.55 1:47.55
MCDOWELL Breann 0.31 24.39 52.18 1:21.13 1:50.12 3:37.67
BRANDENBURG Kristina 0.51 2491 53.00 1:22.47 1:51.76 5:29.43
ANDREWS Sarah 0.42 24.78 52.78 1:21.86 1:51.07 7:20.50
8 1 5 CSC-PN - Cascade Swim Club A 7:20.71 13.60
MICHAELS Dana 0.87 25.67 53.70 1:22.18 1:50.82 1:50.82
MAJEAU Fiona 0.38 25.32 53.72 1:22.94 1:51.80 3:42.62
THAYER Annemarie 0.28 25.58 53.77 1:22.79 1:51.65 5:34.27
MCDERMOTT Amber 0.39 24.39 51.39 1:18.91 1:46.44 7:20.71
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Event No. 23
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be.ll-'liir:g
9 2 9 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks A 7:21.16 14.05
KATZ Taylor 0.85 25.82 53.57 1:22.28 1:50.39 1:50.39
VALLEY Danielle 0.27 25.64 53.78 1:22.51 1:50.95 3:41.34
LINN Ashlee 0.29 25.55 52.93 1:21.03 1:49.15 5:30.49
MUTH Katheryne 0.13 18.28 53.44 1:22.11 1:50.67 7:21.16
10 1 6 USC-CA - University Of Southern Calif. A 7:22.13 15.02
SIMMS Joan Christel 0.72 25.40 53.05 1:21.45 1:49.30 1:49.30
HAWTHORNE Meghan 0.22 15.66 52.90 1:21.27 1:49.60 3:38.90
SHUMWAY Katherine 0.40 25.06 52.80 1:21.24 1:49.73 5:28.63
WILD Chelsea 0.35 25.61 54.03 1:23.38 1:53.50 7:22.13
11 1 4 NU-IL - Northwestern University St A 7:23.51 16.40
POWELL Jacqueline 0.73 25.55 53.57 1:22.07 1:49.96 1:49.96
CAVANAUGH Meghan 0.30 25.76 54.00 1:22.36 1:51.38 3:41.34
REYNOLDS Taylor 0.21 25.41 53.82 1:22.42 1:51.38 5:32.72
KING Meredith 0.33 25.22 53.44 1:22.14 1:50.79 7:23.51
12 3 6 OSU-OH - Ohio State University B 7:25.38 18.27
CATER Phoebe 0.72 25.18 53.03 1:21.33 1:49.54 1:49.54
DRAVES Shannon 0.34 25.76 54.86 1:24.32 1:53.94 3:43.48
NARUM Elisabeth 0.20 25.70 54.07 1:22.50 1:50.65 5:34.13
SEVERN Angela 0.23 25.08 53.60 1:22.68 1:51.25 7:25.38
13 1 7 YALECT - Yale University A 7:27.29 20.18
HYDE Hayes 0.74 25.78 53.63 1:22.73 1:51.98 1:51.98
ALBRECHT Molly 0.37 25.65 53.69 1:22.65 1:50.89 3:42.87
LUCOS lleana 0.27 25.42 53.85 1:23.18 1:52.83 5:35.70
WEAVER Joan 0.26 25.24 53.36 1:22.44 1:51.59 7:27.29
14 1 2 UND-IN - University Of Notre Dame Swim A 7:27.40 20.29
RYAN Kelly 0.82 26.11 54.52 1:23.12 1:51.57 1:51.57
MALANDRA Jaime 0.39 25.54 53.34 1:21.89 1:50.37 3:41.94
FREDLAKE Grace 0.24 26.18 54.98 1:24.21 1:53.15 5:35.09
SYLVESTER Lauren 0.51 25.95 54.31 1:23.34 1:52.31 7:27.40
15 1 3 TCU-NT - Texas Christian University A 7:27.93 20.82
RASCH Sabine 0.74 25.24 53.42 1:22.44 1:51.89 1:51.89
ALVAREZ Maria 0.39 25.61 53.05 1:21.19 1:49.55 3:41.44
VINCENT Amanda 0.23 26.53 55.50 1:24.94 1:54.23 5:35.67
SCARSELLA Katelin 0.15 25.78 54.74 1:23.81 1:52.26 7:27.93
16 2 3 VILLMA - Villanova University A 7:28.91 21.80
EDWARDS Hayley 0.71 25.78 53.73 1:22.07 1:49.97 1:49.97
ELPHICK Natalie 0.01 25.15 53.38 1:22.63 1:51.84 3:41.81
TAMMADGE Roxanne 0.25 25.64 53.97 1:23.05 1:52.16 5:33.97
ARMGARTH Astrid 0.16 25.55 54.59 1:24.59 1:54.94 7:28.91
17 1 1 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club A 7:31.24 24.13
JORDAN Lauren 0.75 26.59 54.82 1:23.03 1:50.96 1:50.96
SHEETS Rhiannon 0.48 25.42 53.32 1:22.00 1:50.32 3:41.28
BULLARD Alexis 0.32 26.06 55.37 1:25.26 1:55.34 5:36.62
LOCKE Lacey 0.30 25.85 55.33 1:24.90 1:54.62 7:31.24
18 2 10 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks A 7:31.45 24.34
BREED Catherine 0.81 26.18 54.30 1:22.83 1:50.94 1:50.94
BROWN Allison 0.29 25.86 54.21 1:22.98 1:50.82 3:41.76
LI Celina 0.29 25.35 53.22 1:22.07 1:51.21 5:32.97
DOAN Kristine 0.19 26.31 56.33 1:27.32 1:58.48 7:31.45
19 1 9 VILLMA - Villanova University B 7:35.94 28.83
HAGENS Lindsey 0.80 26.24 54.47 1:23.60 1:52.89 1:52.89
MALONE Erin 0.37 25.61 54.52 1:23.68 1:51.73 3:44.62
COOK Summer 0.59 26.77 56.03 1:25.97 1:55.66 5:40.28
SCHLESINGER Mikah 0.27 26.16 55.32 1:25.33 1:55.66 7:35.94
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Event No. 23
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be.lI:liirr‘:g
20 3 5 MAC-NC - SwimMAC Carolina A 7:36.99 29.88
BRYANT Caroline 0.82 26.48 56.08 1:26.29 1:56.53 1:56.53
POWELL Haley 0.17 25.26 53.84 1:22.79 1:51.79 3:48.32
PLEVKA Katherine 0.41 26.09 54.35 1:23.08 1:51.61 5:39.93
GAECKLE Erin 0.19 25.42 54.82 1:25.73 1:57.06 7:36.99
21 1 8 WESTWI - Waukesha Express Swim Team A 7:42.32 35.21
SKENANDORE Kayla 0.81 26.57 55.52 1:25.37 1:55.08 1:55.08
WOLF Jessica 0.27 26.75 56.14 1:25.54 1:54.78 3:49.86
MEINHOLZ Anna 0.07 26.13 55.96 1:26.65 1:57.06 5:46.92
BROOKS Anna 0.15 25.85 55.16 1:25.54 1:55.40 7:42.32
3 4 SRN-PC - Neptune Swimming A DNS
DAVIS Alexa
HANNIS Molly
YOUNG Taylor
BAXLEY Rebecca
Legend:
DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time
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